

## Unitil Services Corp. selects Systems & Software, a subsidiary of Constellation Software's Harris subsidiary, for Enhanced Multijurisdictional Customer Service

**Toronto, Ontario, May 2, 2013 -** N. Harris Computer Corporation ("Harris"), a subsidiary of Constellation Software Inc. ("Constellation") (TSX:CSU) is pleased to announce that Unitil Services Corp. has selected Systems & Software, Inc., a wholly-owned subsidiary of Harris, to implement its enQuesta solution.

## **About Unitil Corporation**

Unitil Corporation provides energy for life by safely and reliably delivering natural gas and electricity in New England. The utility is committed to the communities they serve and to developing people, business practices, and technologies that lead to dependable, more efficient energy. Unitil Corporation is a public utility holding company with operations in Maine, New Hampshire and Massachusetts. Together, Unitil's operating utilities serve approximately 102,000 electric customers and 74,000 natural gas customers.

For more information, please visit www.unitil.com.

## **About Harris**

Harris is a wholly owned subsidiary of Constellation and is a leading provider of financial management and Customer Information Systems (CIS) software solutions. Since 1976, Harris has focused on providing feature-rich and robust turnkey solutions to all levels of local government, public power and water entities as well as school districts throughout North America. Harris' focus is on creating long-term relationships with our customers and ensuring that we meet the changing needs of our customers over time. For further information on Harris Computer Systems, please visit our website at <a href="http://www.harriscomputer.com">http://www.harriscomputer.com</a>, or call 888-847-7747.

## About Constellation Software Inc.

Constellation's common shares are listed on the Toronto Stock Exchange under the symbol "CSU". Constellation Software acquires, manages and builds vertical market software businesses that provide mission-critical software solutions.

For further information: Jamal Baksh Chief Financial Officer 416-861-9677 info@csisoftware.com www.csisoftware.com